
Dry Fly

Blane - Fundamentals Blane - Creativity Blane - Fishability Blane - Total Hilary - 
Fundamentals

Hilary - Creativity Hilary - Fishability Hilary - Total Jay - 
Fundamentals

Jay - Creativity Jay - Fishability Jay - Total Total

Kevan Evans 2 1 1 4 1 2 1 4 1 2 1 4 12

Matt Debus 3 2 4 9 4 3 4 11 1 3 4 8 28

Ray Kyle 4 2 4 10 5 1 4 10 2 2 4 8 28

Chris Davis 3 1 3 7 3 2 2 7 1 2 3 6 20

Jason Hayes 2 2 3 7 3 2 2 7 3 2 3 8 22

Troy Garner 3 3 4 10 3 4 3 10 3 3 4 10 30

Mark McMillan 4 2 5 11 3 2 4 9 2 2 3 7 27

Frank Whispell 3 2 3 8 3 1 4 8 2 2 4 8 24

Janine Ballentine 1 1 2 4 1 1 2 4 1 1 2 4 12

Gary Boris 5 3 5 13 4 3 5 12 4 4 4 12 37

Ben Gruner 5 3 3 11 2 5 5 12 2 3 4 9 32



Nymph

Previous Total Blane - 
Fundamentals

Blane - Creativity Blane - Fishability Blane - Total Hilary - 
Fundamentals

Hilary - Creativity Hilary - Fishability Hilary - Total Jay - 
Fundamentals

Jay - Creativity Jay - Fishability Jay - Total Round Total Current Total

Kevan Evans 12 2 1 2 5 1 1 2 4 1 2 2 5 14 26

Matt Debus 28 4 3 5 12 5 2 4 11 3 2 4 9 32 60

Ray Kyle 28 3 2 3 8 4 2 4 10 4 2 5 11 29 57

Chris Davis 20 2 2 3 7 3 1 2 6 3 2 3 8 21 41

Jason Hayes 22 3 2 2 7 2 2 2 6 2 2 3 7 20 42

Troy Garner 30 3 2 4 9 4 2 5 11 3 1 4 8 28 58

Mark McMillan 27 4 3 4 11 4 2 4 10 3 3 3 9 30 57

Frank Whispell 24 3 2 4 9 3 2 4 9 3 2 4 9 27 51

Janine Ballentine 12 1 2 2 5 1 2 2 5 1 3 2 6 16 28

Gary Boris 37 3 4 5 12 3 4 4 11 2 3 3 8 31 68

Ben Gruner 3 3 5 11 4 2 4 10 4 3 4 11 32 32



Streamer

Previous Total Blane - 
Fundamentals

Blane - Creativity Blane - Fishability Blane - use of Iron 
Fly materials

Blane - Total Hilary - 
Fundamentals

Hilary - Creativity Hilary - Fishability Hilary - use of Iron 
Fly materials

Hilary - Total Jay - 
Fundamentals

Jay - Creativity Jay - Fishability Jay - use of Iron 
Fly materials

Jay - Total Round Total Final Total

Kevan Evans 26 4 2 4 3 13 2 3 2 2 9 2 3 2 2 9 31 57

Matt Debus 60 3 2 4 3 12 2 2 3 4 11 1 3 2 3 9 32 92

Ray Kyle 57 2 2 2 3 9 2 3 2 2 9 2 2 3 4 11 29 86

Chris Davis 41 3 3 3 3 12 4 3 2 3 12 4 3 4 4 15 39 80

Jason Hayes 42 2 1 3 3 9 3 2 3 3 11 2 3 3 5 13 33 75 70

Troy Garner 58 3 3 4 3 13 3 3 4 2 12 2 3 3 1 9 34 92

Mark McMillan 57 4 4 3 4 15 4 3 3 4 14 3 3 3 2 11 40 97 third

Frank Whispell 51 3 3 5 4 15 4 3 4 5 16 4 4 5 5 18 49 100 second

Janine Ballentine 28 2 2 2 2 8 1 2 2 3 8 1 3 3 1 8 24 52

Gary Boris 68 4 3 4 4 15 4 2 4 4 14 3 4 3 3 13 42 110 105 First

Ben Gruner 32 1 2 2 2 7 1 1 2 2 6 1 1 1 1 4 17 49


